
DATE NAME COMPANY EMAIL ADRESS TELEPHONE NO.

2/3/2026 Justen Shiff Shiff Construction jds@shiff.com 954-524-2575

2/3/2026 Jacob Pfeffer Shiff Construction Jacob@shiff.com 954-524-2575

2/3/2026 Jacob Shiff  Shiff Construction jhs@shiff.com 954-610-1233

2/3/2026 Rob Cochenour The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company robert.cochenour@whiting-turner.com  954-553-4135

2/3/2026 Jannette Suddueth The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Jannette.suddueth@whiting-turner.com 304-620-8435

2/3/2026 Trevor Guynes The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company trevor.guynes@whiting-turner.com 954-553-4170

2/3/2026 Nicholas Charamis The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Nicholas.charamis@whiting-turner.com 908-596-9185

2/3/2026 Brooke Huggins The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company  bhuggin1@whiting-turner.com 561-307-6643

2/3/2026 Jazz Machin John Bell Construction jazz@johnbellconstruction.com 305-815-9467

2/3/2026 Jacob A'Hern The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Jacob.AHern@Whiting-Turner.com 954-224-8308

2/3/2026 Frank Zaremba The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company frank.zaremba@whiting-turner.com 561-719-4044

2/3/2026 Matt Moo-Young The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company matt.mooyoung@whiting-turner.com 772-519-2958

2/3/2026 Tom Koch MBR Construction tkoch@mbrconstruction.com 954-486-8404

2/3/2026 Kelli Schueler KEITH kschueler@keithteam.com 954-788-3400

2/3/2026 Kris Mory KEITH kmory@keithteam.com 954-297-0075

SIGN-IN SHEET

PRE-BID MEETING

ITB 2026-02 Champlain Towers South Memorial
Fenruary 3, 2026 @ 11:00 AM
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